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VILLAGE OF CLARENDON HILLS
General Fund Revenue Summary 

 2011-12 Adopted Operating Budget

Fines
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 1%
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  3%

Franchise Fees
 1%

Property Tax 
 54%

Property Tax  $3,284,445 Other Taxes   $120,900 Licenses  $217,470 Permits  $236,000

Grants  $10,000 State Shared  $1,286,260 Service Charges $384,900 Fines $228,000

Interest Earnings $35,000 Miscellaneous $204,650 Franchise Fees $134,350



VILLAGE OF CLARENDON HILLS 
General Fund Expenditure Summary 
2011-12 Adopted Operating Budget

Administrative/Finance
10%

President/Board/Commissions
1%

Misc.Administration/Transfers
3%

Community Development
5%

Public Works
15%

Fire
17%

Police
44%

President/Board/Commissions $85,680 Administration/Finance $620,970 Police $2,700,805

Fire $1,044,700 Public Works $902,915 Community Development $326,960

Misc.Administration/Transfers $400,150
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VILLAGE OF CLARENDON HILLS 
Water Fund Revenue Summary

2011-12 Adopted Budget
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